
300m Hurdles

1 361 Elyse Kedzior-MacDonough Tavistock AC U17W 1:01.18

2 368 Helen Weir COPAC F55 1:01.97

75m Race 1 Wind -3.0

1 222 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.37

2 365 Lamara Hammoudeh COPAC U10G 13.70

3 336 Scarlett Weston COPAC U10G 13.73

4 397 Mirianthi Crossey Tavistock AC U10G 14.53

75m Race 2 Wind -2.5

1 202 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U10G 12.22

2 267 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.46

3 291 Sophia Mifsud Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.61

4 229 Charlotte Watts Erme Valley Harriers U10G 14.20

5 362 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U10G 15.15

75m Race 3 Wind -3.0

1 366 Omar Hammoudeh COPAC U10B 11.98

2 387 George England Newton Abbot AC U10B 12.52

3 388 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U10B 14.11

4 380 Archie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 14.76

75m Race 4 Wind -3.1

1 236 Adam Foster Bradworthy School U10B 12.54

2 395 George Endacott COPAC U10B 13.98

3 381 Barnie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 14.65

75m Race 5 Wind -3.6

1 400 Zara Joseph Torbay AC U11G 12.67

2 373 Olivia Steer Exeter Harriers U11G 12.76

3 367 Millie Westwood COPAC U11G 12.82

4 213 Zara Kinsey Tavistock AC U10G 13.75

5 250 Elizabeth Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 14.83

6 251 Charlotte Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 15.57

75m Race 6 Wind -2.5

1 203 Leonie Dyer COPAC U11G 12.43

2 262 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U11G 12.88

3 217 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U11G 12.98

4 247 Lauren Blaiklock Newton Abbot AC U11G 13.24

5 239 Shayla Hellier Torbay AC U11G 13.64

75m Race 7 Wind -3.3

1 218 Keeley Little Torbay AC U11G 12.17

2 353 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U11G 12.50

3 235 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School U11G 12.82

4 263 Meagan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U11G 13.23
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75m Race 8 Wind -2.3

1 204 Freddie Ticehurst COPAC U11B 11.41

2 225 Joshua Allott Tavistock AC U11B 11.98

3 248 Riley Snell Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.07

4 227 Jonah Pridie Tavistock AC U11B 12.19

5 358 Frank Yeates COPAC U11B 13.21

6 357 Chris Wooller COPAC U13B 13.43

1500m Race 1

1 264 Poppy Northcott COPAC U13G 5:06.06

2 378 Harvey Reeves Bideford AAC U15B 5:09.10

3 361 Elyse Kedzior-MacDonough Tavistock AC U17W 5:32.87

4 340 Finn Tolson Bideford AAC U15B 5:37.33

5 376 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U15G 5:40.35

6 221 Mia Ratcliff Torbay AC U15G 5:53.48

1500m Race 2

1 228 Ray Taylor Newton Abbot AC M55 5:12.12

2 360 Pat MacDonough Tavistock AC M40 5:18.59

3 205 David Ian Harris Tavistock AC M55 5:22.98

4 352 Matthew Grzenda Plymouth Musketeers RC M40 5:27.44

5 279 Marilyn Blair Torrington AC F55 6:08.41

6 384 Bob Chapman Tavistock AC M70 6:27.58

7 220 Hayley Ratcliff Torbay AC F50 6:32.20

8 281 Trevor Grigg Tavistock AC M65 7:17.15

9 375 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC F45 7:23.57

100m Race 1 Wind -0.8

1 394 Olive Endacott COPAC U13G 15.43

2 278 Lowen Bridgey Bude Rats U13G 15.82

3 268 Bess Hazell South Devon AC U13G 15.94

4 286 Jazz Povey Torbay AC U13G 15.94

5 288 Chloe Wallbutton Tavistock AC U13G 16.59

6 379 Lexi Reeves Bideford AAC U13G 16.83

100m Race 2 Wind -1.3

1 103 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U13G 15.43

2 274 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U13G 16.39

3 102 Ella Shaw Tavistock AC U13G 16.75

4 210 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 16.93

5 215 Ruby Tucker Bideford AAC U13G 17.39

6 238 Lilia Higman 0 U13G 19.03

100m Race 3 Wind -2.5

1 272 Kacey Collins Tavistock AC U13G 15.31

2 285 Grace Povey Torbay AC U13G 16.73

3 276 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U13G 16.74

4 359 Eva Yeates COPAC U13G 16.77

5 364 Amira Hammoudeh COPAC U13G 17.52

100m Race 4 Wind -2.5



1 355 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U13B 14.02

2 350 Adam Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 14.49

3 385 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U13B 15.20

4 112 Stefan Chirita Exeter Harriers U13B 15.62

5 390 Noah Heard COPAC U13B 16.38

100m Race 5 Wind -2.1

1 386 Aaron Smith Torbay AC U13B 15.12

2 206 Thomas Harris Tavistock AC U13B 16.23

3 253 Sami Ginter COPAC U13B 16.44

4 354 Matthew Higgs North Devon AC U13B 16.52

5 233 Edward Watts Erme Valley Harriers U13B 17.49

100m Race 6 Wind -1.8

1 242 Estelle Roots Torbay AC U15G 13.28

2 391 Mali Heard COPAC U15G 13.33

3 237 Neve Dann COPAC U15G 13.83

4 230 Annabelle Hess Tavistock AC U15G 14.06

5 289 Grace Wonnacott Tavistock AC U15G 14.57

6 223 Georgia Buckingham Tavistock AC U15G 15.40

100m Race 7 Wind -1.6

1 370 Janea Oligan COPAC U15G 13.73

2 257 Imogen Bond Exeter Harriers U15G 14.25

3 245 Rose Downs Torbay AC U15G 15.83

4 374 Eva Brown Tavistock AC U15G 17.58

100m Race 8 Wind -1.4

1 292 Kinga Kudzia COPAC U15G 13.36

2 216 Abigail Tucker Bideford AAC U15G 14.12

3 271 Kate  Gray COPAC U15G 14.96

4 246 Catriona Mason Torbay AC U15G 15.74

100m Race 9 Wind -0.9

1 106 Leon Biaggi Exeter Harriers U17M 12.00

2 345 Connell McCarthy COPAC U15B 12.52

3 299 Max Parnowski COPAC U15B 13.02

4 270 Ben Wilkinson Tavistock AC U15B 13.73

5 224 Jack Luscombe Torbay AC U15B 15.50

6 212 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U15B 15.59

100m Race 10 Wind -1.9

1 244 Thomas Roberts COPAC U17M 12.19

2 110 Ben Foster COPAC U17M 12.38

3 398 Ed Fileman Tavistock AC U17M 12.43

4 266 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U17M 12.45

5 346 Sam  Alden Torbay AC U17M 13.39

100m Race 11 Wind -1.6

1 234 Paige Johnson Erme Valley Harriers U17M 13.65

2 269 Harriet Boardsmore COPAC U17W 13.67

3 226 Summer Dawe COPAC U17W 14.33



4 113 Shannon Bray Tavistock AC U17M 15.78

5 105 Alexandra Storr Tavistock AC U17W 16.05

6 298 Elowenn Tuhill Erme Valley Harriers U17W 16.62

100m Race 12 Wind -1.4

1 284 Emily Frost COPAC U20W 13.66

2 107 Leah Parnell-Moses Tavistock AC U20W 13.78

3 337 Caitlyn Price COPAC U20W 14.79

100m Race 13 Wind -1.3

1 259 Aaron Miller COPAC SM 11.51

2 277 Benny Monguilo COPAC U20M 11.85

3 260 Ross Palin COPAC SM 12.24

4 258 Daniel Farrell COPAC SM 12.89

100m Race 14 Wind -0.9

1 275 Cara Marsh SW Vets F35 14.94

2 220 Hayley Ratcliff Torbay AC F50 16.71

3 375 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC F45 18.92

4 185 Doaa Shayea    T54 COPAC SW 22.01

100m Race 15 Wind -1.2

1 255 Jerry Kevern COPAC M50 13.29

2 104 Callum Collins Bristol & West AC M60 14.58

3 360 Pat MacDonough Tavistock AC M40 15.59

4 281 Trevor Grigg Tavistock AC M65 17.09

3000m

1 111 Jennifer Sabine Tavistock Run Project SW 11:27.92

2 352 Matthew Grzenda Plymouth Musketeers RC M40 11:32.34

3 205 David Ian Harris Tavistock AC M55 11:36.65

4 116 James Scantlebury Erme Valley Harriers U17M 12:42.14

5 279 Marilyn Blair Torrington AC F55 12:57.33

70m Hurdles U13Girls Wind 0.0

1 201 Nuala Bourke North Devon AC U13G 15.82

75m Hurdles U13 Boys Wind +0.3

1 385 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U13B 12.79

2 342 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U13B 13.87

3 386 Aaron Smith Torbay AC U13B 15.22

4 354 Matthew Higgs North Devon AC U13B 17.69

5 369 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC U13B 17.75

75m Hurdles U15 Girls Wind +0.1

1 292 Kinga Kudzia COPAC U15G 13.07

2 271 Kate  Gray COPAC U15G 13.70

3 223 Georgia Buckingham Tavistock AC U15G 15.13

80m Hurdles U17W U15B & W50 Wind -0.1

1 120 Hanna Ulvede Newton Abbot AC U17W 14.39

2 347 Max Adderley Torbay AC U15B 14.57



3 368 Helen Weir COPAC F55 16.58

800m Race 1

1 382 Samuel Hart Torbay AC U15B 2:17.71

2 124 Amelia Riggott Tavistock AC U15G 2:25.86

3 243 Emma Harrison Torbay AC U15G 2:30.99

4 363 James Larkin Torbay AC U15B 2:32.74

5 377 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC U15G 2:44.10

800m Race 2

1 118 Daniel Newman COPAC U17M 2:04.50

2 125 Emma Ryder Tavistock AC SW 2:20.11

3 121 Christopher Kirwin Torbay AC U17M 2:34.23

4 254 Ellie Kevern COPAC U17W 2:40.71

5 131 Holly Leman-Liberal Torbay AC U17W 2:40.83

6 361 Elyse Kedzior-MacDonough Tavistock AC U17W 2:43.87

7 132 Weronika Dabska COPAC U20W 2:52.32

800m Race 3

1 133 Jon Marsden SW Vets M45 2:27.63

2 360 Pat MacDonough Tavistock AC M40 2:39.22

3 205 David Ian Harris Tavistock AC M55 2:40.78

4 352 Matthew Grzenda Plymouth Musketeers RC M40 2:55.26

5 384 Bob Chapman Tavistock AC M70 3:14.32

1200m U13 Girls & U13 Boys 

1 129 Daisy Rowe Exeter Harriers U13G 3:56.49

2 122 Matilda Riggott Tavistock AC U13G 4:14.09

3 296 Bella May Erme Valley Harriers U13G 4:15.77

4 297 Izzy Firth Erme Valley Harriers U13G 4:28.55

5 393 Bodie Johns Bideford AAC U13B 4:33.47

6 102 Ella Shaw Tavistock AC U13G 4:33.99

7 219 Isabella Morris COPAC U13G 4:36.31

8 396 James Crossey Tavistock AC U13B 4:38.07

9 139 George Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U13B 4:39.18

10 274 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U13G 4:43.52

11 295 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U13G 4:48.61

12 379 Lexi Reeves Bideford AAC U13G 5:10.00

13 285 Grace Povey Torbay AC U13G 5:31.91

100m Hurdles Wind -0.6

1 134 Henry Curtis COPAC U17M 15.49

300m Race 1

1 300 Emily Churchill Exeter Harriers U15G 44.69

2 124 Amelia Riggott Tavistock AC U15G 45.04

3 137 Leah Green COPAC U15G 46.58

4 271 Kate  Gray COPAC U15G 46.86

5 282 Emily Adcock Exeter Harriers U15G 48.51

300m Race 2

1 136 Thomas Elliott COPAC U15B 39.87



2 382 Samuel Hart Torbay AC U15B 41.19

3 299 Max Parnowski COPAC U15B 41.23

4 363 James Larkin Torbay AC U15B 45.88

5 378 Harvey Reeves Bideford AAC U15B 47.06

300m Race 3

1 135 Tayla James Tavistock AC U17W 44.00

2 294 Reese Robinson West Buckland School U17W 45.09

3 298 Elowenn Tuhill Erme Valley Harriers U17W 56.99

400m

1 141 Danny Filewod COPAC U17M 53.93

2 351 Liam Hallows Erme Valley Harriers SM 57.52

3 360 Pat MacDonough Tavistock AC M40 1:11.13

4 384 Bob Chapman Tavistock AC M70 1:28.40

5 185 Doaa Shayea    T54 COPAC SW 1:44.20

150m Race 1 Wind -0.7

1 293 Eden Robinson West Buckland School U13G 19.73

2 297 Izzy Firth Erme Valley Harriers U13G 22.63

3 122 Matilda Riggott Tavistock AC U13G 23.11

4 296 Bella May Erme Valley Harriers U13G 23.27

5 383 Jasmine Hart Torbay AC U13G 23.75

150m Race 2 Wind -1.0

1 103 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U13G 23.57

2 140 Nia Harradine-Cole Newton Abbot AC U13G 24.37

3 201 Nuala Bourke North Devon AC U13G 25.37

4 295 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U13G 26.90

150m Race 3 Wind -0.9

1 272 Kacey Collins Tavistock AC U13G 22.86

2 274 Lauren Carr South Devon AC U13G 25.05

3 286 Jazz Povey Torbay AC U13G 25.48

4 288 Chloe Wallbutton Tavistock AC U13G 25.81

150m Race 4 Wind -0.6

1 342 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U13B 22.32

2 390 Noah Heard COPAC U13B 24.36

3 396 James Crossey Tavistock AC U13B 25.36

4 233 Edward Watts Erme Valley Harriers U13B 26.28

150m Race 5 Wind -1.3

1 355 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U13B 21.16

2 206 Thomas Harris Tavistock AC U13B 24.10

3 393 Bodie Johns Bideford AAC U13B 24.63

4 139 George Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U13B 25.47

200m Race 1 Wind -1.0

1 391 Mali Heard COPAC U15G 26.96

2 242 Estelle Roots Torbay AC U15G 27.24

3 230 Annabelle Hess Tavistock AC U15G 28.84



200m Race 2 Wind -0.9

1 216 Abigail Tucker Bideford AAC U15G 29.03

2 257 Imogen Bond Exeter Harriers U15G 29.19

3 289 Grace Wonnacott Tavistock AC U15G 30.41

4 243 Emma Harrison Torbay AC U15G 30.45

200m Race 3 Wind -0.7

1 345 Connell McCarthy COPAC U15B 24.90

2 299 Max Parnowski COPAC U15B 26.79

3 270 Ben Wilkinson Tavistock AC U15B 27.73

200m Race 4 Wind -1.0

1 269 Harriet Boardsmore COPAC U17W 27.53

2 142 Ruth Green Erme Valley Harriers U17W 28.05

3 372 Bronwyn Harris Erme Valley Harriers U17W 28.95

4 226 Summer Dawe COPAC U17W 29.52

5 131 Holly Leman-Liberal Torbay AC U17W 30.15

200m Race 5 Wind -1.0

1 266 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U17M 24.60

2 141 Danny Filewod COPAC U17M 25.70

3 346 Sam  Alden Torbay AC U17M 27.30

200m Race 6 Wind -1.5

1 256 Emily Bee COPAC U20W 26.23

2 119 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers U20W 26.39

3 107 Leah Parnell-Moses Tavistock AC U20W 28.38

200m Race 7 Wind -0.7

1 259 Aaron Miller COPAC SM 23.42

2 260 Ross Palin COPAC SM 24.95

3 351 Liam Hallows Erme Valley Harriers SM 27.01

4 104 Callum Collins Bristol & West AC M60 29.50

5 205 David Ian Harris Tavistock AC M55 31.14

600m Race 1

1 202 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U10G 2:03.13

2 236 Adam Foster Bradworthy School U10B 2:12.15

3 130 Bertie Rowe Exeter Harriers U10B 2:16.64

4 387 George England Newton Abbot AC U10B 2:18.10

5 267 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U10G 2:20.43

6 229 Charlotte Watts Erme Valley Harriers U10G 2:23.18

7 381 Barnie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 2:26.95

8 366 Omar Hammoudeh COPAC U10B 2:30.56

9 388 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U10B 2:31.58

10 397 Mirianthi Crossey Tavistock AC U10G 2:33.57

11 336 Scarlett Weston COPAC U10G 2:33.68

12 380 Archie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 2:38.78

13 222 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U10G 2:39.43

14 362 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U10G 2:43.36

15 291 Sophia Mifsud Newton Abbot AC U10G 2:45.50



16 365 Lamara Hammoudeh COPAC U10G 2:45.90

600m Race 2

1 353 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U11G 1:57.12

2 373 Olivia Steer Exeter Harriers U11G 1:59.19

3 248 Riley Snell Newton Abbot AC U11B 2:04.42

4 138 Luke Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U11B 2:07.14

5 144 Claudia Jones Tavistock AC U11G 2:07.81

6 235 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School U11G 2:08.59

7 262 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:11.72

8 232 Ellena Hess Tavistock AC U11G 2:12.67

9 225 Joshua Allott Tavistock AC U11B 2:13.29

10 217 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U11G 2:15.48

11 367 Millie Westwood COPAC U11G 2:15.95

12 123 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC U11G ? 2:17.96

13 400 Zara Joseph Torbay AC U11G 2:19.17

14 203 Leonie Dyer COPAC U11G 2:22.80

15 247 Lauren Blaiklock Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:26.57

16 239 Shayla Hellier Torbay AC U11G 2:28.40

17 213 Zara Kinsey Tavistock AC U10G 2:31.26

18 263 Meagan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:31.37

19 357 Chris Wooller COPAC U13B 2:41.13

20 250 Elizabeth Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:48.99

21 251 Charlotte Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:57.27

1500m Steeplechase U15B & U17W & above

1 143 Tilly McDowell Tavistock AC U17W 5:45.46

4 x 100m Relay

1 Erme Valley Harriers U13G 1:03.35

2 South Devon AC U13G 1:06.14

3 Tavistock AC Mixed 1:08.61

4 NAAC U11B 1:08.65

5 NAAC U11G 1:13.95



Discus U17 Men, U20 Women,Senior Men & Masters

Pos Num Name Surname Club Age Group Distance

1 343 Josh  Tyler Exeter Harriers U20M 39.07

2 341 Emma Sharpe North Devon AC U20W 34.94

3 338 Anthony Tolson Bideford AAC M40 22.82

4 389 Vince Langdon South Devon AC M50 21.35

5 371 Stephen Harris Erme Valley Harriers M45 20.49

0 0 0

Shot U17 Women Senior Women and Masters

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 392 Ella Tomlin Tavistock AC U20W 9.38

2 344 Ella Henry-Brock Tavistock AC U17W 9.05

3 234 Paige Johnson Erme Valley Harriers U17M 8.72

4 372 Bronwyn Harris Erme Valley Harriers U17W 8.59

5 399 Elaine Fileman Tavistock AC F50 7.23

6 220 Hayley Ratcliff Torbay AC F50 6.89

7 375 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC F45 5.60

U13 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 350 Adam Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 4.49

2 385 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U13B 4.38

3 386 Aaron Smith Torbay AC U13B 4.17

4 355 Rory Summers Tavistock AC U13B 4.17

5 342 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U13B 3.95

6 206 Thomas Harris Tavistock AC U13B 3.78

7 393 Bodie Johns Bideford AAC U13B 3.51

8 369 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC U13B 3.36

9 390 Noah Heard COPAC U13B 3.32

10 253 Sami Ginter COPAC U13B 3.29

11 354 Matthew Higgs North Devon AC U13B 3.22

12 396 James Crossey Tavistock AC U13B 3.01

13 233 Edward Watts Erme Valley Harriers U13B 2.74

U15 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 345 Connell McCarthy COPAC U15B 5.57

2 382 Samuel Hart Torbay AC U15B 5.14

3 356 Matthew Newton COPAC U15B 4.99

4 347 Max Adderley Torbay AC U15B 4.60

5 363 James Larkin Torbay AC U15B 3.99

6 212 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U15B 3.23

U17 Men, Senior Men and Masters

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 211 Dominic D'Souza North Devon AC SM 5.84

2 266 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U17M 4.59

3 351 Liam Hallows Erme Valley Harriers SM 4.10

Devon Open - Plymouth - 28th April 2019
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4 389 Vince Langdon South Devon AC M50 2.93

U17 Women

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 256 Emily Bee COPAC U20W 5.51

2 294 Reese Robinson West Buckland School U17W 4.79

3 283 Verity Woods Torbay AC U20W 4.75

4 284 Emily Frost COPAC U20W 4.37

5 298 Elowenn Tuhill Erme Valley Harriers U17W 3.33

U13 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 293 Eden Robinson West Buckland School U13G 5.02

2 383 Jasmine Hart Torbay AC U13G 3.92

3 272 Kacey Collins Tavistock AC U13G 3.89

4 103 Rose Bruynseels Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.71

5 296 Bella May Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.70

6 276 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U13G 3.54

7 201 Nuala Bourke North Devon AC U13G 3.47

8 268 Bess Hazell South Devon AC U13G 3.43

9 278 Lowen Bridgey Bude Rats U13G 3.39

10 359 Eva Yeates COPAC U13G 3.39

11 286 Jazz Povey Torbay AC U13G 3.38

12 273 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U13G 3.27

13 102 Ella Shaw Tavistock AC U13G 3.25

14 210 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 3.22

15 285 Grace Povey Torbay AC U13G 3.21

16 219 Isabella Morris COPAC U13G 3.21

17 249 Anabelle Bellotto Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.15

18 349 Holly Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.02

19 364 Amira Hammoudeh COPAC U13G 2.74

20 290 Megan Tompkins Erme Valley Harriers U13G 2.68

21 117 Chloe Jones Erme Valley Harriers U13G 2.65

22 238 Lilia Higman 0 U13G 2.39

U15 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 300 Emily Churchill Exeter Harriers U15G 4.98

2 257 Imogen Bond Exeter Harriers U15G 4.82

3 292 Kinga Kudzia COPAC U15G 4.72

4 282 Emily Adcock Exeter Harriers U15G 4.42

5 280 Erin Muldoon COPAC U15G 4.31

6 252 Emily Ginter COPAC U15G 3.95

7 376 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U15G 3.74

8 374 Eva Brown Tavistock AC U15G 3.32

0

U15 Girls 0

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 282 Emily Adcock Exeter Harriers U15G 7.54

2 207 Libby Fitzgerald COPAC U15G 7.26

3 377 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC U15G 6.65

4 376 Charlotte Walker Tavistock AC U15G 6.22

Long Jump

Long Jump

Long Jump

Shot



U13  Girls 

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 241 Nubia Evans-Shields COPAC U13G 7.12

2 209 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 5.53

3 249 Anabelle Bellotto Erme Valley Harriers U13G 5.51

4 231 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U13G 5.29

5 339 Effie Tolson Bideford AAC U13G 5.14

6 297 Izzy Firth Erme Valley Harriers U13G 4.90

7 379 Lexi Reeves Bideford AAC U13G 4.84

8 290 Megan Tompkins Erme Valley Harriers U13G 4.14

9 349 Holly Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.73

10 295 Libby Kirby Erme Valley Harriers U13G 3.47

11 215 Ruby Tucker Bideford AAC U13G 3.39

U10 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 202 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U10G 3.30

2 222 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U10G 2.91

3 267 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U10G 2.63

4 336 Scarlett Weston COPAC U10G 2.41

5 362 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U10G 2.16

6 365 Lamara Hammoudeh COPAC U10G 2.13

7 397 Mirianthi Crossey Tavistock AC U10G 2.11

8 287 Emily Wallbutton Tavistock AC U10G 1.98

9 229 Charlotte Watts Erme Valley Harriers U10G 1.95

10 291 Sophia Mifsud Newton Abbot AC U10G 1.86

11 208 Keira Fitzgerald COPAC U10G N/J

0 0 0

All Female Age Groups

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 334 Kayleigh Weston COPAC U20W 40.06

2 341 Emma Sharpe North Devon AC U20W 38.87

3 115 Clare Taylor COPAC F45 35.80

4 399 Elaine Fileman Tavistock AC F50 24.80

5 209 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 15.93

6 207 Libby Fitzgerald COPAC U15G 13.89

All Male Age Groups

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 343 Josh  Tyler Exeter Harriers U20M 46.34

2 109 Charlie Shipton Tavistock AC SM 35.69

3 335 Dade Weston COPAC SM 29.50

U17 Men & Masters

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Height

1 106 Leon Biaggi Exeter Harriers U17M 1.75

2 126 Ben Watkins Exeter Harriers U17M 1.65

3 116 James Scantlebury Erme Valley Harriers U17M 1.30

U13G, U15G & U17 Women

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Height

Shot

High Jump

Long Jump

Hammer

Hammer

High Jump



1 372 Bronwyn Harris Erme Valley Harriers U17W 1.55

2 344 Ella Henry-Brock Tavistock AC U17W 1.50

3 280 Erin Muldoon COPAC U15G 1.45

=4 359 Eva Yeates COPAC U13G 1.20

=4 210 Katelyn Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 1.20

6 276 Evie Rowe South Devon AC U13G 1.15

7 268 Bess Hazell South Devon AC U13G 1.15

8 273 Hannah Carr South Devon AC U13G 1.00

U15G, U17W & Senior Women

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 119 Olivia Dobson Exeter Harriers U20W 39.76

2 256 Emily Bee COPAC U20W 34.54

3 344 Ella Henry-Brock Tavistock AC U17W 26.85

4 114 Isadora Oliver-Davidson Newton Abbot AC U17W 18.02

5 101 Abigail Fisher Exeter Harriers U15G 15.65

6 377 Hannah Walker Tavistock AC U15G 15.29

7 207 Libby Fitzgerald COPAC U15G 13.81

8 375 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC F45 13.03

9 374 Eva Brown Tavistock AC U15G 11.12

U15B

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 214 James Tucker Bideford AAC U15B 19.47

2 224 Jack Luscombe Torbay AC U15B 17.39

3 347 Max Adderley Torbay AC U15B 13.59

U13 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 112 Stefan Chirita Exeter Harriers U13B 7.69

2 348 Vatters Plesums COPAC U13B 6.61

3 350 Adam Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13B 4.69

4 369 Thomas Ashton Torbay AC U13B 4.55

U15 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

7 340 Finn Tolson Bideford AAC U15B 6.29

8 378 Harvey Reeves Bideford AAC U15B 5.65

9 214 James Tucker Bideford AAC U15B 5.60

10 212 Matthew Jenkins Tavistock AC U15B 5.18

11 224 Jack Luscombe Torbay AC U15B 4.42

U13 & U15 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 356 Matthew Newton COPAC U15B 1.48

2 112 Stefan Chirita Exeter Harriers U13B 1.30

U11 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 225 Joshua Allott Tavistock AC U11B 3.66

2 248 Riley Snell Newton Abbot AC U11B 3.53

3 204 Freddie Ticehurst COPAC U11B 3.51

Javelin

Javelin

Shot

Shot

Long Jump

High Jump



4 261 Will Hodkinson Newton Abbot AC U11B 3.40

5 138 Luke Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U11B 3.14

6 357 Chris Wooller COPAC U13B 2.90

7 358 Frank Yeates COPAC U11B N/J

U10 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 267 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U10G 17.62

2 202 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U10G 14.13

3 222 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.11

4 336 Scarlett Weston COPAC U10G 11.10

5 362 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U10G 9.25

6 208 Keira Fitzgerald COPAC U10G 8.45

7 291 Sophia Mifsud Newton Abbot AC U10G 8.00

8 287 Emily Wallbutton Tavistock AC U10G 7.49

9 397 Mirianthi Crossey Tavistock AC U10G 7.26

10 365 Lamara Hammoudeh COPAC U10G 6.67

11 229 Charlotte Watts Erme Valley Harriers U10G 5.60

U10 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 236 Adam Foster Bradworthy School U10B 3.57

2 366 Omar Hammoudeh COPAC U10B 3.49

3 387 George England Newton Abbot AC U10B 3.04

4 381 Barnie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 2.80

5 388 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U10B 2.61

6 380 Archie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 2.28

U10 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 366 Omar Hammoudeh COPAC U10B 21.74

2 381 Barnie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 20.65

3 387 George England Newton Abbot AC U10B 20.59

4 236 Adam Foster Bradworthy School U10B 20.55

5 388 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U10B 18.22

6 380 Archie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 16.56

U17, U20 & Senior Men

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 398 Ed Fileman Tavistock AC U17M 34.07

2 126 Ben Watkins Exeter Harriers U17M 32.82

3 109 Charlie Shipton Tavistock AC SM 25.71

4 335 Dade Weston COPAC SM 25.69

5 205 David Ian Harris Tavistock AC M55 21.15

6 338 Anthony Tolson Bideford AAC M40 19.54

7 371 Stephen Harris Erme Valley Harriers M45 16.87

8 346 Sam  Alden Torbay AC U17M 13.64

U17, U20 & Senior Men

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 110 Ben Foster COPAC U17M 13.53

2 398 Ed Fileman Tavistock AC U17M 11.16

Javelin

Shot

Vortex

Long Jump

Vortex



3 109 Charlie Shipton Tavistock AC SM 9.14

4 335 Dade Weston COPAC SM 8.32

5 108 Lee Shipton Tavistock AC U20M 8.09

6 338 Anthony Tolson Bideford AAC M40 7.65

7 371 Stephen Harris Erme Valley Harriers M45 7.20

U11 Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 261 Will Hodkinson Newton Abbot AC U11B 32.86

2 248 Riley Snell Newton Abbot AC U11B 32.43

3 138 Luke Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U11B 25.60

4 204 Freddie Ticehurst COPAC U11B 22.50

5 358 Frank Yeates COPAC U11B 20.45

6 225 Joshua Allott Tavistock AC U11B 19.75

7 357 Chris Wooller COPAC U13B 15.40

U11 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 373 Olivia Steer Exeter Harriers U11G 19.30

2 235 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School U11G 18.66

3 263 Meagan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U11G 18.15

4 217 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U11G 17.02

5 367 Millie Westwood COPAC U11G 15.62

6 353 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U11G 15.43

7 127 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U11G 15.21

8 250 Elizabeth Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 14.90

9 251 Charlotte Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 14.40

10 262 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U11G 13.90

11 400 Zara Joseph Torbay AC U11G 13.22

12 247 Lauren Blaiklock Newton Abbot AC U11G 12.36

13 144 Claudia Jones Tavistock AC U11G 11.59

14 239 Shayla Hellier Torbay AC U11G 11.36

15 203 Leonie Dyer COPAC U11G 11.35

U15 Girls, Boys & U17 Women

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 356 Matthew Newton COPAC U15B 11.57

2 136 Thomas Elliott COPAC U15B 10.41

3 294 Reese Robinson West Buckland School U17W 10.23

4 137 Leah Green COPAC U15G 9.94

5 300 Emily Churchill Exeter Harriers U15G 9.62

U15 Girls & Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 101 Abigail Fisher Exeter Harriers U15G 15.09

2 214 James Tucker Bideford AAC U15B 13.25

3 340 Finn Tolson Bideford AAC U15B 13.23

U13 Girls & Boys

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 241 Nubia Evans-Shields COPAC U13G 30.95

2 348 Vatters Plesums COPAC U13B 15.23

Discus

Triple Jump
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3 209 Phoebe Milburn Tavistock AC U13G 15.09

4 249 Anabelle Bellotto Erme Valley Harriers U13G 14.25

5 231 Louisa Hess Tavistock AC U13G 12.17

6 339 Effie Tolson Bideford AAC U13G 10.38

7 117 Chloe Jones Erme Valley Harriers U13G 8.99

8 349 Holly Dingley Erme Valley Harriers U13G 8.67

9 290 Megan Tompkins Erme Valley Harriers U13G 7.57

U17 & Senior Women

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 392 Ella Tomlin Tavistock AC U20W 28.74

2 114 Isadora Oliver-Davidson Newton Abbot AC U17W 18.01

3 399 Elaine Fileman Tavistock AC F50 17.03

4 375 Hazel Walker Tavistock AC F45 14.08

U11 Girls

Pos Num Name Club Age Group Distance

1 353 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U11G 3.46

2 235 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School U11G 3.26

3 203 Leonie Dyer COPAC U11G 3.23

4 217 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U11G 3.15

5 239 Shayla Hellier Torbay AC U11G 3.02

6 263 Meagan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U11G 3.00

7 373 Olivia Steer Exeter Harriers U11G 2.98

8 400 Zara Joseph Torbay AC U11G 2.87

9 367 Millie Westwood COPAC U11G 2.75

10 232 Ellena Hess Tavistock AC U11G 2.72

11 262 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U11G 2.52

12 247 Lauren Blaiklock Newton Abbot AC U11G 2.34

13 251 Charlotte Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 2.25

14 250 Elizabeth Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 2.18

Discus

Long Jump



U10 Girls

Pos Num Name Club 75m Long Jump Vortex 600m Points

1 202 Niamh Bourke North Devon AC U10G 12.22 3.30 14.13 2:03.13 188

2 267 Amelie Webber Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.46 2.63 17.62 2:20.43 143

3 222 Yasmin Yelland Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.37 2.91 13.11 2:39.43 125

4 336 Scarlett Weston COPAC U10G 13.73 2.41 11.10 2:33.68 108

5 229 Charlotte Watts Erme Valley Harriers U10G 14.20 1.95 5.60 2:23.18 95

6 397 Mirianthi Crossey Tavistock AC U10G 14.53 2.11 7.26 2:33.57 85

7 291 Sophia Mifsud Newton Abbot AC U10G 13.61 1.86 8.00 2:45.50 84

8 365 Lamara Hammoudeh COPAC U10G 13.70 2.13 6.67 2:45.90 80

9 362 Isabelle Drew Erme Valley Harriers U10G 15.15 2.16 9.25 2:43.36 72

10 213 Zara Kinsey Tavistock AC U10G 13.75 2:31.26 70

11 287 Emily Wallbutton Tavistock AC U10G 1.98 7.49 24

12 208 Keira Fitzgerald COPAC U10G 8.45 16

U10 Boys

Pos Num Name Club 75m Long Jump Vortex 600m Points

1 236 Adam Foster Bradworthy School U10B 12.54 3.57 20.55 2:12.15 198

2 366 Omar Hammoudeh COPAC U10B 11.98 3.49 21.74 2:30.56 185

3 387 George England Newton Abbot AC U10B 12.52 3.04 20.59 2:18.10 175

4 381 Barnie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 14.65 2.80 20.65 2:26.95 137

5 388 Tom England Newton Abbot AC U10B 14.11 2.61 18.22 2:31.58 126

6 380 Archie Reeves Bideford AAC U10B 14.76 2.28 16.56 2:38.78 98

7 130 Bertie Rowe Exeter Harriers U10B 2:16.64 53

8 395 George Endacott COPAC U10B 13.98 30

QuadKids Results

Devon Open - Plymouth - 28th April 2019



U11 Girls

Pos Num Name Club 75m Long Jump Vortex 600m Points

1 353 Sophie Webster North Devon AC U11G 12.50 3.46 15.43 1:57.12 199

2 373 Olivia Steer Exeter Harriers U11G 12.76 2.98 19.30 1:59.19 186

3 235 Eleanor Foster Bradworthy School U11G 12.82 3.26 18.66 2:08.59 185

4 217 Isabella Trowell Erme Valley Harriers U11G 12.98 3.15 17.02 2:15.48 169

5 203 Leonie Dyer COPAC U11G 12.43 3.23 11.35 2:22.80 159

6 367 Millie Westwood COPAC U11G 12.82 2.75 15.62 2:15.95 155

7 400 Zara Joseph Torbay AC U11G 12.67 2.87 13.22 2:19.17 151

8 263 Meagan Matthews Newton Abbot AC U11G 13.23 3.00 18.15 2:31.37 148

9 262 Lauren Booker Newton Abbot AC U11G 12.88 2.52 13.90 2:11.72 146

10 239 Shayla Hellier Torbay AC U11G 13.64 3.02 11.36 2:28.40 134

11 247 Lauren Blaiklock Newton Abbot AC U11G 13.24 2.34 12.36 2:26.57 119

12 144 Claudia Jones Tavistock AC U11G 11.59 2:07.81 85

13 232 Ellena Hess Tavistock AC U11G 2.72 2:12.67 84

14 250 Elizabeth Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 14.83 2.18 14.90 2:48.99 82

15 251 Charlotte Sessions Newton Abbot AC U11G 15.57 2.25 14.40 2:57.27 65

16 123 Florence Riggott Tavistock AC U11G ? 2:17.96 52

17 218 Keeley Little Torbay AC U11G 12.17 48

18 127 Anya McAulay Tavistock AC U11G 15.21 30

U11 Boys

Pos Num Name Club 75m Long Jump Vortex 600m Points

1 248 Riley Snell Newton Abbot AC U11B 12.07 3.53 32.43 2:04.42 232

2 225 Joshua Allott Tavistock AC U11B 11.98 3.66 19.75 2:13.29 203

3 138 Luke Hayes Erme Valley Harriers U11B 3.14 25.60 2:07.14 154

4 204 Freddie Ticehurst COPAC U11B 11.41 3.51 22.50 154

5 357 Chris Wooller COPAC U13B 13.43 2.90 15.40 2:41.13 127

6 261 Will Hodkinson Newton Abbot AC U11B 3.40 32.86 115

7 358 Frank Yeates COPAC U11B 13.21 20.45 78

9 227 Jonah Pridie Tavistock AC U11B 12.19 48


